Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nyah Anderton - (858348) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.04
1:07.34
1:07.52
1:07.81
1:07.83
1:08.11
1:08.44
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Date

02/10/16
20/05/17
02/07/16
20/05/17
21/11/15
05/03/17
02/04/16
07/10/17
07/02/16
04/02/18
11/07/15
11/04/15
02/05/15
03/10/15
03/05/14
03/01/15
03/05/14
12/04/14
16/06/19
05/10/14
21/03/15
22/03/14
23/11/13
04/01/14
20/07/13
05/05/13
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Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Tulip Open Meet 2017

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Tulip Open Meet 2017

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins 9th Spring Open Meet
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Boston 10th Open Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Boston 9th Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

M Ammamfinld NAniaw Al NMans

Venue

Cambridge
Spalding
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Worksop
Hull
Braunstone
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Leicester
Spalding
Braunstone
Spalding
Grantham
Spalding
Leicester
Grantham
Matlock
Louth
Louth
Lincoln
Grantham
Sheffield

Spalding
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Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule
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1:27.20
1:27.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.88
1:08.78
1:08.52
1:07.81
1:07.34
1:08.11
1:07.04
1:07.52
1:08.44
1:08.53
1:07.83
1:12.07

1:10.63

111.82

111.02

114.32

:112.35

1138.75

112.18

112.64

112.73

114.47
1:18.39
1:18.14
1:21.44
1:22.34
1:27.87
1:26.72

1:27.20
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14/07/12
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Date

16/06/19
04/02/18
07/10/17
20/05/17
20/05/17
05/03/17
02/10/16
02/07/16
02/04/16
07/02/16
21/11/15
03/10/15
11/07/15
02/05/15
11/04/15
21/03/15
03/01/15
05/10/14
03/05/14
03/05/14
12/04/14
22/03/14
04/01/14
23/11/113
20/07/13
05/05/13
02/12/12
18/11/12
14/07/12

wvidristieilu viajur Udn vieet
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Meet

LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet

Tulip Open Meet 2017

Tulip Open Meet 2017

Worksop Dolphins 9th Spring Open Meet
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
31st Tulip Open Meet

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Derventio Excel Open Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
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Sheffield

Chesterfield

Venue

Grantham
Louth
Braunstone
Spalding
Spalding
Worksop
Cambridge
Grantham
Hull

Louth
Grantham
Braunstone
Grantham
Spalding
Leicester
Louth
Grantham
Matlock
Spalding
Spalding
Leicester
Louth
Grantham
Lincoln
Sheffield
Spalding
Chesterfield
Mansfield

Sheffield
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Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc
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